
CAU YOUR WOODHEAD
REPRESENTATIVE TODAY!
S E E P A G E S 2 - 7

PRODUCTS FOR OTHER POWER/CONTROL APPLICATIONS
In heavy-duty industrial applications such as: press controls, control circuit instrument panels, die
blocks, and safety fences and gates, Brad Harrison® products are the industry standard. Control
Connector plugs and receptacles are available in 3-12 pole configurations, insulated with durable,
impact-resistant Neoprene™ rubber. Brad Harrison® Safety Plugs provide electrical lockout during
maintenance. Dual Round Connectors feature a unique plug and receptacle design that prevents
mismating.

SAFETY PLUGS

Face View of Males (^* *J (^* *J \^** *J

Rated @ 25A, 600VAC

Shorting Plug with 1ft. Chain

Shorting Plug with 2ft. Chain

Shorting Plug with 3ft. Chain

Rubber Angle Receptacle

Cast Receptacle Assembly1

Insert for Cast Receptacle Assembly

Insert with Mounting Shell

Mounting Shell

Mounting/Wiring Box

Yellow

22803

22804

22805

22801

22806

22802

22807

50-0081

65-0040

Red

22904

22905

22906

22903

22902

22901

22907

50-0081

65-0040

Orange

43302

43303

43304

43301

43305

43306

43308

50-0081

65-0040
1 1ncludes insert, mounting shell and wiring box

4

<
354 Daniel Woodhead CompanyDownloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor 

http://elcodis.com/

