

PRODUCTS FOR OTHER POWER/ CONTROL APPLICATIONS



In heavy-duty industrial applications such as: press controls, control circuit instrument panels, die blocks, and safety fences and gates, Brad Harrison® products are the industry standard. Control Connector plugs and receptacles are available in 3-12 pole configurations, insulated with durable, impact-resistant Neoprene™ rubber. Brad Harrison® Safety Plugs provide electrical lockout during maintenance. Dual Round Connectors feature a unique plug and receptacle design that prevents mismating.

SAFETY PLUGS

Face View of Males	• •		
Rated @ 25A, 600VAC	Yellow	Red	Orange
Shorting Plug with 1ft. Chain	22803	22904	43302
Shorting Plug with 2ft. Chain	22804	22905	43303
Shorting Plug with 3ft. Chain	22805	22906	43304
Rubber Angle Receptacle	22801	22903	43301
Cast Receptacle Assembly ¹	22806	22902	43305
Insert for Cast Receptacle Assembly	22802	22901	43306
Insert with Mounting Shell	22807	22907	43308
Mounting Shell	50-0081	50-0081	50-0081
Mounting/Wiring Box	65-0040	65-0040	65-0040

¹ Includes insert, mounting shell and wiring box